


Wednesday 3rd May v Asgard
Saturday 6th May v Ravenscar
Saturday 13th May v Mulgrave

Wednesday 17th May v Westow
Wednesday 24th May v Earswick

Wednesday 31st May v Bishop Wilton
Wednesday 7th June v Asgard

Saturday 10th June v Cloughton
Saturday 24th June v Flamborough

Saturday 1st July v Seamer
Wednesday 19th July v Kelfield
Wednesday 26th July v Westow
Saturday 5th August v Cayton

Wednesday 9th August v Bishop Wilton
Saturday 12th August v Scalby

Saturday 19th August v Settrington

Home Cricket Fixtures


